																			Headquarter:		HK. 4/Fl., Hong Kong & Macau Bldg., 156-157 Connaught Road Central   Website:		www.carelink.com.hk
CL-CFP2-QSFP28
100G CFP2 to QSFP28 Convertor Module
RoHS 6 compliant
Features
• Compliant to CFP2 Hardware Specification
Version 1.0
• Compliant to CFP MSA Management

8000 Module Identifier Default value is 11h: CFP2 1
8001 Extended Identifier Default value is A0h: Power Class 3, Parallel type 1
8002 Connector Type Code The value corresponds to QSFP28 I2C
register(Address A0h, byte 130(Page 00))
1,2
8003 Ethernet Application Code Default value is 01h: 100GE-LR4 1
8004~8007 Application Code Default value is 00h:Undefined type 1
8008 Additional Capable Rates
Supported
Default value is 18h:Support 111.8 Gbps and 103.125
Gbps
1
8009 Number of Lanes Supported Default value is 44h: 4 Network Lanes and 4 Host
Lanes
1
800A Media Properties Default value is 84h 1
800B Maximum Network Lane Bit
Rate
Default value is 8Ch: 28Gbps 1
800C Maximum Host Lane Bit Rate Default value is 8Ch: 28Gbps 1
800D Maximum Single Mode Optical
Fiber Length
Default value is 0Ah: 10km 1
800E Maximum Multi-Mode Optical
Fiber Length
Default value is 1Eh: 300m 1
800F Maximum Copper Cable Length Default value is 00h: undefined 1
8010 Number of Active Transmit
Fibers
Default value is 00h: undefined 1
8011 Number of Wavelengths per
active Transmit Fiber
Default value is 04h 1
8012~8015 Minimum and Wavelength per
Active Fiber
The value corresponds to QSFP28 I2C
register(Address A0h, byte 186~189(Page 00))
1,2
8016~8017 Maximum per Lane Optical
Width
Default value is 00h 1
8018~8019 Device Technology The value corresponds to QSFP28 I2C
register(Address A0h, byte 147(Page 00))
1,2
801A Signal Code Default value is 40h 1
801B~801C Maximum Total Optical Output
Power per Connector and
Maximum Optical Input Power
per Network Lane
Default value is 00h: undefined 1
801D Maximum Power Consumption Default value is 00h: undefined 1
rel
ink
.co
m.hk
																			Headquarter:		HK. 4/Fl., Hong Kong & Macau Bldg., 156-157 Connaught Road Central   Website:		www.carelink.com.hk
CL-CFP2-QSFP28
100G CFP2 to QSFP28 Convertor Module
RoHS 6 compliant
801E Maximum Power Consumption
in Low Power Mode
Default value is 64h: 2W 1
801F Maximum Operating Case Temp
Range
The value corresponds to QSFP28 I2C
register(Address A0h, byte 190(Page 00))
1,2
8020 Minimum Operating Case Temp
Range
Default value is 00h 1